                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/62025.01
	¯ Features
	�16/32-ch digital input and 16/32-ch digital
       output
	�  Digital input selectable dry/wet contacts via
        wires
	�  All digital inputs can act as 32-bit counters
	�  Dual watchdog with power-on and safe values

USB I/O Module with Isolated 32-ch DI (Dry, Wet) and 32-ch DO (Sink, NPN) (RoHS)
Includes 1.8M USB Cable (CA-USB-AC2-L018)
	®Ordering Information
2025.01
CA-USB-CC1-L018 CR
Type C to Type C, with
screw lock, 1.8 M, (RoHS)
CA-USB-CC1-L003 CR
Type C to Type C, with
screw lock, 30 cm (RoHS)
	®Accessories
USB-2255-32
USB-2255-64
	®Dimensions (Units: mm)
31.0
166.0
140.0
129.0
112.2
52.2
35.6
52.2
7.0
Left Side View Front View Top View Bottom
View
56.0
180.0
156.8
 59.8
6.2
 35.6
 61.4
 127.1
 144.0
Right Side View
Left Side View Front View Rear View
Rear View
Top View Bottom
View
CA-USB-AC1-L018 CR
USB 2.0, A to Type C with
screw lock, 1.8 M, (RoHS)
CA-USB-CC2-L003 CR
Type C to Type C, with
screw lock and ferrite
cores, 30cm (RoHS)